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2.2.1 Student – Full time Teacher Ratio (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

DVV Query 

Kindly provide  

1) List of full-time teachers appointed along with their departmental affiliation.  

2) Year wise list of students approved by the affiliating University 

DVV Response 

Kindly find below the attached documents for the required information for the assessment period authenticated 

by the Director/ Principal on the letterhead of HEI. 
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Student-full time Teacher Ratio for Academic Session 2021-22 

List of full-time teachers along with their departmental affiliation 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Name of the Full-time 

teacher 

Designation Name of the Department  PAN No. Year of 

Appointment 

1 Dr. Vivek Kumar Sharma Professor Pharmacology BOWK1833G 2010 

2 Dr. Harish Kumar Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry DHMPK7457R 2017 

3 Sh. Raneev Thakur Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics APBPT4691L 2018 

4 Miss. Priyanka Nagu Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics AYNPN8316R 2018 

5 Dr. Kushal Kumar Bansal Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry BOHPB1498D 2018 

6 Sh. Vikrant Arya Asst. Prof. Pharmacognosy BPEPA7041B 2018 

7 Dr. Vineet Mehta Asst. Prof. Pharmacology CCPM6202Q 2018 

 

Year-wise list of students (Year-wise) 

 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 47 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 49 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 43 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 43 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2021-22 182 
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Student-full time Teacher Ratio for Academic Session 2020-21 

List of full-time teachers along with their departmental affiliation 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Name of the Full-time 

teacher 

Designation Name of the Department  PAN No. Year of 

Appointment 

1 
Dr. Vivek Kumar Sharma 

Assoc. 

Professor 

Pharmacology 
BOWK1833G 2010 

2 Dr. Harish Kumar Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry DHMPK7457R 2017 

3 Sh. Raneev Thakur Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics APBPT4691L 2018 

4 Miss. Priyanka Nagu Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics AYNPN8316R 2018 

5 Dr. Kushal Kumar Bansal Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry BOHPB1498D 2018 

6 Sh. Vikrant Arya Asst. Prof. Pharmacognosy BPEPA7041B 2018 

7 Dr. Vineet Mehta Asst. Prof. Pharmacology CCPM6202Q 2018 

 

 

Year-wise list of students (Year-wise) 

 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 41 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 44 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 43 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 44 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2020-21 172 
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Student-full time Teacher Ratio for Academic Session 2019-20 

List of full-time teachers along with their departmental affiliation 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Name of the Full-time 

teacher 

Designation Name of the Department  PAN No. Year of 

Appointment 

1 Dr. Vivek Kumar Sharma Asst. Prof. Pharmacology BOWK1833G 2010 

2 Dr. Athar Javed Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry AIYPJ5518N 2013 

3 Dr. Harish Kumar Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry DHMPK7457R 2017 

4 Sh. Raneev Thakur Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics APBPT4691L 2018 

5 Miss. Priyanka Nagu Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics AYNPN8316R 2018 

6 Dr. Kushal Kumar Bansal Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry BOHPB1498D 2018 

7 Sh. Vikrant Arya Asst. Prof. Pharmacognosy BPEPA7041B 2018 

8 Dr. Vineet Mehta Asst. Prof. Pharmacology CCPM6202Q 2018 
9 Sh. Pankaj Sharma Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics EGQPS1932B 2012 

 

Year-wise list of students (Year-wise) 

 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 38 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 44 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 44 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 40 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2019-20 166 
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LIST OF FULL-TIME TEACHERS ALONG WITH THEIR DEPARTMENTAL AFFILIATION 

Student-full time Teacher Ratio for Academic Session 2018-19 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Name of the Full-time 

teacher 

Designation Name of the Department  PAN No. Year of 

Appointment 

1 Dr. Vivek Kumar Sharma Asst. Prof. Pharmacology BOWK1833G 2010 

2 Dr. Athar Javed Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry AIYPJ5518N 2013 

3 Dr. Harish Kumar Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry DHMPK7457R 2017 

4 Sh. Raneev Thakur Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics APBPT4691L 2018 

5 Miss. Priyanka Nagu Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics AYNPN8316R 2018 

6 Dr. Kushal Kumar Bansal Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry BOHPB1498D 2018 

7 Sh. Vikrant Arya Asst. Prof. Pharmacognosy BPEPA7041B 2018 

8 Dr. Vineet Mehta Asst. Prof. Pharmacology CCPM6202Q 2018 
9 Sh. Pankaj Sharma Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics EGQPS1932B 2012 

 

Year-wise list of students (Year-wise) 

 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 37 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 44 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 40 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 47 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2018-19 168 
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LIST OF FULL-TIME TEACHERS ALONG WITH THEIR DEPARTMENTAL AFFILIATION 

Student-full time Teacher Ratio for Academic Session  

2017-18 

Sr. 

No.  

Name of the Full-time 

teacher 

Designation Name of the Department  PAN No. Year of 

Appointment 

1 Dr. Rajinder Guleria Professor Pharmaceutics ABXPG7339N 2005 

2 Sh. Vinay Thakur Assoc. Prof. Pharmacognosy AFTPT7893N 2008 

3 Dr. Vivek Kumar Sharma Asst. Prof. Pharmacology BOWK1833G 2010 

4 Dr. Athar Javed Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry AIYPJ5518N 2013 

5 Dr. Harish Kumar Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutical Chemistry DHMPK7457R 2017 

6 Sh. Raneev Thakur Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics APBPT4691L 2018 

7 Miss. Priyanka Nagu Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics AYNPN8316R 2018 

8 Sh. Pankaj Sharma Asst. Prof. Pharmaceutics EGQPS1932B 2012 

 

Year-wise list of students (Year-wise) 

 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 39 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 40 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 47 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 46 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2017-18 172 
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Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 47 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 49 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 43 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 43 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2021-22 182 
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Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aastha  1st 21011614001 01-10-2021 

2 Abhay Thakur  1st 21011614002 01-10-2021 

3 Abhay Thakur  1st 21011614003 01-10-2021 

4 Aditi Kimteta 1st 21011614004 01-10-2021 

5 Aditi Mandyal  1st 21011614005 01-10-2021 

6 Akshay Mahajan  1st 21011614006 01-10-2021 

7 Akshit  1st 21011614007 01-10-2021 

8 Amiksha Thakur  1st 21011614008 01-10-2021 

9 Anchal 1st 21011614009 01-10-2021 

10 Anmol Dhiman  1st 21011614010 01-10-2021 

11 Anmol Verma  1st 21011614011 01-10-2021 

12 Anshika Kumari  1st 21011614012 01-10-2021 

13 Arun Dhiman  1st 21011614014 01-10-2021 

14 Arzoo  1st 21011614015 01-10-2021 

15 Ashmit Kaur  1st 21011614016 01-10-2021 

16 Ayush Kumar  1st 21011614017 01-10-2021 

17 Ayush Sharma  1st 21011614018 01-10-2021 

18 Chavi Soni  1st 21011614019 01-10-2021 

19 Deepika Rana  1st 21011614020 01-10-2021 

20 Diksha  1st 21011614021 01-10-2021 

21 Diksha 1st 21011614022 01-10-2021 

22 Diksha Thakur  1st 21011614023 01-10-2021 

23 Diksha Yadav  1st 21011614024 01-10-2021 

24 Gurtej Singh  1st 21011614025 01-10-2021 

25 Himani Thakur  1st 21011614026 01-10-2021 

26 Kashish Gupta  1st 21011614027 01-10-2021 

27 Lovish Verma 1st 21011614028 01-10-2021 
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Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 
Lubhaawan 

Kaushal  

1st 
21011614029 01-10-2021 

29 Muskan Sharma  1st 21011614030 01-10-2021 

30 Neeraj Thakur  1st 21011614031 01-10-2021 

31 Neha  1st 21011614032 01-10-2021 

32 Nikhil Sharma 1st 21011614033 01-10-2021 

33 Palak Mahajan  1st 21011614034 01-10-2021 

34 Pallvi Vashist  1st 21011614035 01-10-2021 

35 Ritika Sharma  1st 21011614036 01-10-2021 

36 Sakshi  1st 21011614037 01-10-2021 

37 Satyam Gautam  1st 21011614038 01-10-2021 

38 Shagun  1st 21011614039 01-10-2021 

39 Shallu Sharma 1st 21011614040 01-10-2021 

40 Shivani Sharma  1st 21011614041 01-10-2021 

41 Shristhi  1st 21011614042 01-10-2021 

42 Shruti Sharma  1st 21011614043 01-10-2021 

43 Shubhani Sharma  1st 21011614044 01-10-2021 

44 Sidhant Bhardwaj  1st 21011614045 01-10-2021 

45 Tamanna Katoch  1st 21011614046 01-10-2021 

46 Tanu Sharma  1st 21011614047 01-10-2021 

47 Ujwal Soni  1st 21011614048 01-10-2021 
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Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Abhey Sharma 3rd 20011614002 01-10-2021 

2 Abhishek Sharma  3rd 20011614003 01-10-2021 

3 Akash Deep Boris 3rd 20011614004 01-10-2021 

4 Alisha Rana 3rd 20011614006 01-10-2021 

5 Aman kumar 3rd 20011614007 01-10-2021 

6 Anushka Thakur 3rd 20011614009 01-10-2021 

7 Dhanpreet Kaur  3rd 20011614010 01-10-2021 

8 Dhruv Grover 3rd 20011614011 01-10-2021 

9 Divya Sharma  3rd 20011614012 01-10-2021 

10 Gaurav  3rd 20011614013 01-10-2021 

11 Gaytri  3rd 20011614014 01-10-2021 

12 Gurneet Kaur 3rd 20011614015 01-10-2021 

13 Isha Thakur  3rd 20011614016 01-10-2021 

14 Jahanvi kumari 3rd 20011614017 01-10-2021 

15 Jatin 3rd 20011614018 01-10-2021 

16 Kartik Kumar 3rd 20011614019 01-10-2021 

17 Kashish 3rd 20011614020 01-10-2021 

18 Khushi Gupta 3rd 20011614021 01-10-2021 

19 Manvi thakur 3rd 20011614022 01-10-2021 

20 Pranjil  3rd 20011614023 01-10-2021 

21 Priyanshi Devi  3rd 20011614024 01-10-2021 

22 Radhika  3rd 20011614025 01-10-2021 

23 Ritika Thakur 3rd 20011614026 01-10-2021 

24 Riya Verma  3rd 20011614027 01-10-2021 

25 Rohit 3rd 20011614029 01-10-2021 

26 Sachin Kumar  3rd 20011614030 01-10-2021 

27 Sajal 3rd 20011614031 01-10-2021 
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Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Sakshi  3rd 20011614032 01-10-2021 

29 Sakshi  3rd 20011614033 01-10-2021 

30 Sanjeet Singh 3rd 20011614034 01-10-2021 

31 Sarita 3rd 20011614035 01-10-2021 

32 Simran Kaur 3rd 20011614036 01-10-2021 

33 Simranjeet Kaur  3rd 20011614037 01-10-2021 

34 Sourav 3rd 20011614038 01-10-2021 

35 Sunakshi 3rd 20011614039 01-10-2021 

36 Tammana Thakur 3rd 20011614040 01-10-2021 

37 Tanvi Negi 3rd 20011614041 01-10-2021 

38 Tanvika Thakur  3rd 20011614042 01-10-2021 

39 Vaishnavi Vashist 3rd 20011614043 01-10-2021 

40 Vishal Thakur 3rd 20011614044 01-10-2021 

41 Anshul Attri 3rd 20011914010 01-10-2021 

42 Sahil  3rd 20011914045 01-10-2021 

43 
Abhay Kumar 

Negi 

3rd 
21021614001 01-10-2021 

44 Archana 3rd 21021614002 01-10-2021 

45 Arti 3rd 21021614003 01-10-2021 

46 Lovely Sharma 3rd 21021614004 01-10-2021 

47 Prashant Sharma 3rd 21021614005 01-10-2021 

48 Priyanka  3rd 21021614006 01-10-2021 

49 Vanshika Mehta 3rd 21021614007 01-10-2021 
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Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aman Kumar 5th 1916141001 15-09-2021 

2 Anil Kumar 5th 1916141003 15-09-2021 

3 Anjana Kumari 5th 1916141004 15-09-2021 

4 Ankita Rani 5th 1916141005 15-09-2021 

5 Arushi Gupta 5th 1916141006 15-09-2021 

6 Deepak Pal 5th 1916141008 15-09-2021 

7 Deepali Sharma 5th 1916141009 15-09-2021 

8 Dharma Nand 5th 1916141010 15-09-2021 

9 Divya Verma 5th 1916141011 15-09-2021 

10 Kalpana Kanwar 5th 1916141012 15-09-2021 

11 Kashish Verma 5th 1916141013 15-09-2021 

12 Komal  5th 1916141014 15-09-2021 

13 Mansi Sharma 5th 1916141015 15-09-2021 

14 Mohit Kumar 5th 1916141016 15-09-2021 

15 Mukesh Kumar 5th 1916141017 15-09-2021 

16 Neeta Chauhan 5th 1916141018 15-09-2021 

17 Nileshwar Kalia 5th 1916141019 15-09-2021 

18 Nishant Sharma 5th 1916141020 15-09-2021 

19 Preeti Devi 5th 1916141021 15-09-2021 

20 Preeti Sharma 5th 1916141022 15-09-2021 

21 Priti Sharma 5th 1916141023 15-09-2021 

22 Rahul 5th 1916141024 15-09-2021 

23 Rahul Deshta 5th 1916141025 15-09-2021 

24 Riya 5th 1916141026 15-09-2021 

25 Sahil 5th 1916141027 15-09-2021 

26 Sahil Thakur 5th 1916141028 15-09-2021 

27 
Saksham 

Chambyal 

5th 
1916141030 15-09-2021 
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Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Shagun Ranaut 5th 1916141031 15-09-2021 

29 Sheetal 5th 1916141032 15-09-2021 

30 Shiksha Kaushal 5th 1916141033 15-09-2021 

31 Sonali 5th 1916141034 15-09-2021 

32 Sonia 5th 1916141035 15-09-2021 

34 Suresh Kumar 5th 1916141037 15-09-2021 

35 Surjeet Dhiman 5th 1916141038 15-09-2021 

36 Tanvi Pathania 5th 1916141039 15-09-2021 

37 Vanshika Sautha 5th 1916141040 15-09-2021 

38 Ankita Thakur 5th 20021614001 15-09-2021 

39 Himani 5th 20021614002 15-09-2021 

40 Kanika Sharma 5th 20021614003 15-09-2021 

41 Pallavi Bachta 5th 20021614004 15-09-2021 

42 
Priyanka 

Panghania 

5th 
20021614005 15-09-2021 

43 Sapana Kaushal 5th 20021614006 15-09-2021 
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Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aanchal Chandel  7th 18BPD0201 15-09-2021 

2 Aishwarya Thakur 7th 18BPD0202 15-09-2021 

3 Ankit Kumar  7th 18BPD0203 15-09-2021 

4 Ankita Kumari 7th 18BPD0204 15-09-2021 

5 Ankita  7th 18BPD0205 15-09-2021 

6 Aparna Chauhan  7th 18BPD0206 15-09-2021 

7 Deepika Thakur  7th 18BPD0207 15-09-2021 

8 Deepanshu Verma  7th 18BPD0208 15-09-2021 

9 Diksha  7th 18BPD0209 15-09-2021 

10 Diksha Thakur 7th 18BPD0210 15-09-2021 

11 Harsh Gautam  7th 18BPD0211 15-09-2021 

12 Ishan Sharma  7th 18BPD0212 15-09-2021 

13 Karan Singh  7th 18BPD0213 15-09-2021 

14 Kailash Chand 7th 18BPD0214 15-09-2021 

15 Kajal Rani  7th 18BPD0215 15-09-2021 

16 Kajal Sharma  7th 18BPD0216 15-09-2021 

17 Komal Dogra  7th 18BPD0217 15-09-2021 

18 Kritika Bhardwaj 7th 18BPD0218 15-09-2021 

19 Prince Koundal 7th 18BPD0219 15-09-2021 

20 Priya Sood  7th 18BPD0220 15-09-2021 

21 Pradyuman Verma  7th 18BPD0221 15-09-2021 

22 Puneet Sharma  7th 18BPD0222 15-09-2021 

23 Rajat Vashist 7th 18BPD0223 15-09-2021 

24 Ritika Devi 7th 18BPD0224 15-09-2021 

25 Samriti 7th 18BPD0225 15-09-2021 

26 Sanjana Thakur 7th 18BPD0226 15-09-2021 

27 Shagun Rangra  7th 18BPD0227 15-09-2021 
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 Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Sheetal Dasta  7th 18BPD0228 15-09-2021 

29 Sheena  7th 18BPD0229 15-09-2021 

30 Sidharth 7th 18BPD0230 15-09-2021 

31 Shikha Goswami 7th 18BPD0231 15-09-2021 

32 Shubham Kumar  7th 18BPD0232 15-09-2021 

33 Sudhanshu Paul 7th 18BPD0233 15-09-2021 

34 Swati Dogra 7th 18BPD0235 15-09-2021 

35 Tanya  7th 18BPD0236 15-09-2021 

36 Varsha Sharma  7th 18BPD0237 15-09-2021 

37 Bharti  7th 1916142001 15-09-2021 

38 Chandini  7th 1916142002 15-09-2021 

39 Monika  7th 1916142003 15-09-2021 

40 Neha  7th 1916142004 15-09-2021 

41 Parul  7th 1916142005 15-09-2021 

42 Pooja 7th 1916142006 15-09-2021 

43 Shivani  7th 1916142007 15-09-2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.gcprohru.ac.in/
mailto:gcprohru@gmail.com


OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ROHRU 

TEHSIL ROHRU, DISTT. SHIMLA-171207, HIMACHAL PRADESH 

(An ISO 9001:2015 certified institute) 

Recognized by PCI/AICTE; Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh Technical University, Hamirpur 

Telefax: 01781241306, ISO: 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Web: www.gcprohru.ac.in, e-mail: gcprohru@gmail.com 

Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 41 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 44 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 43 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 44 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2020-21 172 
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 Academic Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Abhey Thakur 1st 20011614001 01-12-2020 

1 Abhey Sharma 1st 20011614002 01-12-2020 

2 Abhishek Sharma  1st 20011614003 01-12-2020 

3 Akash Deep Boris 1st 20011614004 01-12-2020 

4 Akshay Soni 1st 20011614005 01-12-2020 

5 Alisha Rana 1st 20011614006 01-12-2020 

6 Aman kumar 1st 20011614007 01-12-2020 

7 Anushka Thakur 1st 20011614009 01-12-2020 

8 Dhanpreet Kaur  1st 20011614010 01-12-2020 

9 Dhruv Grover 1st 20011614011 01-12-2020 

10 Divya Sharma  1st 20011614012 01-12-2020 

11 Gaurav  1st 20011614013 01-12-2020 

12 Gaytri  1st 20011614014 01-12-2020 

13 Gurneet Kaur 1st 20011614015 01-12-2020 

14 Isha Thakur  1st 20011614016 01-12-2020 

15 Jahanvi kumari 1st 20011614017 01-12-2020 

16 Jatin 1st 20011614018 01-12-2020 

17 Kartik Kumar 1st 20011614019 01-12-2020 

18 Kashish 1st 20011614020 01-12-2020 

19 Khushi Gupta 1st 20011614021 01-12-2020 

20 Manvi thakur 1st 20011614022 01-12-2020 

21 Pranjil  1st 20011614023 01-12-2020 

22 Priyanshi Devi  1st 20011614024 01-12-2020 

23 Radhika  1st 20011614025 01-12-2020 

24 Ritika Thakur 1st 20011614026 01-12-2020 

25 Riya Verma  1st 20011614027 01-12-2020 

26 Rohit 1st 20011614029 01-12-2020 

27 Sachin Kumar  1st 20011614030 01-12-2020 
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 Academic Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Sajal First 20011614031 01-12-2020 

29 Sakshi  First 20011614032 01-12-2020 

30 Sakshi  First 20011614033 01-12-2020 

31 Sanjeet Singh First 20011614034 01-12-2020 

32 Sarita First 20011614035 01-12-2020 

33 Simran Kaur First 20011614036 01-12-2020 

34 Simranjeet Kaur  First 20011614037 01-12-2020 

35 Sourav First 20011614038 01-12-2020 

36 Sunakshi First 20011614039 01-12-2020 

37 Tammana Thakur First 20011614040 01-12-2020 

38 Tanvi Negi First 20011614041 01-12-2020 

39 Tanvika Thakur  First 20011614042 01-12-2020 

40 Vaishnavi Vashist First 20011614043 01-12-2020 

41 Vishal Thakur First 20011614044 01-12-2020 
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 Academic Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aman Kumar 3rd 1916141001 15-09-2021 

2 Anil Kumar 3rd 1916141003 15-09-2021 

3 Anjana Kumari 3rd 1916141004 15-09-2021 

4 Ankita Rani 3rd 1916141005 15-09-2021 

5 Arushi Gupta 3rd 1916141006 15-09-2021 

6 Deepak Pal 3rd 1916141008 15-09-2021 

7 Deepali Sharma 3rd 1916141009 15-09-2021 

8 Dharma Nand 3rd 1916141010 15-09-2021 

9 Divya Verma 3rd 1916141011 15-09-2021 

10 Kalpana Kanwar 3rd 1916141012 15-09-2021 

11 Kashish Verma 3rd 1916141013 15-09-2021 

12 Komal  3rd 1916141014 15-09-2021 

13 Mansi Sharma 3rd 1916141015 15-09-2021 

14 Mohit Kumar 3rd 1916141016 15-09-2021 

15 Mukesh Kumar 3rd 1916141017 15-09-2021 

16 Neeta Chauhan 3rd 1916141018 15-09-2021 

17 Nileshwar Kalia 3rd 1916141019 15-09-2021 

18 Nishant Sharma 3rd 1916141020 15-09-2021 

19 Preeti Devi 3rd 1916141021 15-09-2021 

20 Preeti Sharma 3rd 1916141022 15-09-2021 

21 Priti Sharma 3rd 1916141023 15-09-2021 

22 Rahul 3rd 1916141024 15-09-2021 

23 Rahul Deshta 3rd 1916141025 15-09-2021 

24 Riya 3rd 1916141026 15-09-2021 

25 Sahil 3rd 1916141027 15-09-2021 

26 Sahil Thakur 3rd 1916141028 15-09-2021 

27 
Saksham 

Chambyal 
3rd 

1916141030 15-09-2021 
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28 Shagun Ranaut 3rd 1916141031 15-09-2021 

29 Sheetal 3rd 1916141032 15-09-2021 

30 Shiksha Kaushal 3rd 1916141033 15-09-2021 

31 Sonali 3rd 1916141034 15-09-2021 

32 Sonia 3rd 1916141035 15-09-2021 

34 Suresh Kumar 3rd 1916141037 15-09-2021 

35 Surjeet Dhiman 3rd 1916141038 15-09-2021 

36 Tanvi Pathania 3rd 1916141039 15-09-2021 

37 Vanshika Sautha 3rd 1916141040 15-09-2021 

38 Ankita Thakur 3rd 20021614001 15-09-2021 

39 Himani 3rd 20021614002 15-09-2021 

40 Kanika Sharma 3rd 20021614003 15-09-2021 

41 Pallavi Bachta 3rd 20021614004 15-09-2021 

42 Priyanka Panghania 3rd 20021614005 15-09-2021 

43 Sapana Kaushal 3rd 20021614006 15-09-2021 
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 Academic Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aanchal Chandel  5th 18BPD0201 15-09-2021 

2 Aishwarya Thakur 5th 18BPD0202 15-09-2021 

3 Ankit Kumar  5th 18BPD0203 15-09-2021 

4 Ankita Kumari 5th 18BPD0204 15-09-2021 

5 Ankita  5th 18BPD0205 15-09-2021 

6 Aparna Chauhan  5th 18BPD0206 15-09-2021 

7 Deepika Thakur  5th 18BPD0207 15-09-2021 

8 Deepanshu Verma  5th 18BPD0208 15-09-2021 

9 Diksha  5th 18BPD0209 15-09-2021 

10 Diksha Thakur 5th 18BPD0210 15-09-2021 

11 Harsh Gautam  5th 18BPD0211 15-09-2021 

12 Ishan Sharma  5th 18BPD0212 15-09-2021 

13 Karan Singh  5th 18BPD0213 15-09-2021 

14 Kailash Chand 5th 18BPD0214 15-09-2021 

15 Kajal Rani  5th 18BPD0215 15-09-2021 

16 Kajal Sharma  5th 18BPD0216 15-09-2021 

17 Komal Dogra  5th 18BPD0217 15-09-2021 

18 Kritika Bhardwaj 5th 18BPD0218 15-09-2021 

19 Prince Koundal 5th 18BPD0219 15-09-2021 

20 Priya Sood  5th 18BPD0220 15-09-2021 

21 Pradyuman Verma  5th 18BPD0221 15-09-2021 

22 Puneet Sharma  5th 18BPD0222 15-09-2021 

23 Rajat Vashist 5th 18BPD0223 15-09-2021 

24 Ritika Devi 5th 18BPD0224 15-09-2021 

25 Samriti 5th 18BPD0225 15-09-2021 

26 Sanjana Thakur 5th 18BPD0226 15-09-2021 

27 Shagun Rangra  5th 18BPD0227 15-09-2021 
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 Academic Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Sheetal Dasta  5th 18BPD0228 15-09-2021 

29 Sheena  5th 18BPD0229 15-09-2021 

30 Sidharth 5th 18BPD0230 15-09-2021 

31 Shikha Goswami 5th 18BPD0231 15-09-2021 

32 Shubham Kumar  5th 18BPD0232 15-09-2021 

33 Sudhanshu Paul 5th 18BPD0233 15-09-2021 

34 Swati Dogra 5th 18BPD0235 15-09-2021 

35 Tanya  5th 18BPD0236 15-09-2021 

36 Varsha Sharma  5th 18BPD0237 15-09-2021 

37 Bharti  5th 1916142001 15-09-2021 

38 Chandini  5th 1916142002 15-09-2021 

39 Monika  5th 1916142003 15-09-2021 

40 Neha  5th 1916142004 15-09-2021 

41 Parul  5th 1916142005 15-09-2021 

42 Pooja 5th 1916142006 15-09-2021 

43 Shivani  5th 1916142007 15-09-2021 
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 Academic Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Abhishek Thakur 7th  17BPD0201 01-09-2020 

2 Adarsh Sharma 7th  17BPD0202 01-09-2020 

3 Aishwarya Singh 7th  17BPD0203 01-09-2020 

4 Ajay Gautam 7th  17BPD0204 01-09-2020 

5 Ajay Kumar 7th  17BPD0205 01-09-2020 

6 Akshay Kumar 7th  17BPD0206 01-09-2020 

7 Aman Bansal  7th  17BPD0207 01-09-2020 

8 Ankita Mehra 7th  17BPD0208 01-09-2020 

9 Anupama  7th  17BPD0209 01-09-2020 

10 Ashish Thakur  7th  17BPD0210 01-09-2020 

11 Chandni Sharma  7th  17BPD0211 01-09-2020 

12 Deepali Thakur  7th  17BPD0212 01-09-2020 

13 Deepanshi Sharma  7th  17BPD0213 01-09-2020 

14 Dixit Thakur  7th  17BPD0214 01-09-2020 

15 Harshita Sood 7th  17BPD0215 01-09-2020 

16 Hem Raj  7th  17BPD0216 01-09-2020 

17 Jagroop Singh  7th  17BPD0217 01-09-2020 

18 Jyoti Prabha  7th  17BPD0218 01-09-2020 

19 Komal  7th  17BPD0219 01-09-2020 

20 Mamta Koundal 7th  17BPD0220 01-09-2020 

21 Mukesh Kumar 7th  17BPD0221 01-09-2020 

22 Munish Kumar 7th  17BPD0222 01-09-2020 

23 Natish 7th  17BPD0223 01-09-2020 

24 Neha Jamwal 7th  17BPD0224 01-09-2020 

25 Nitesh Kumar 7th  17BPD0225 01-09-2020 

26 Paras Attari  7th  17BPD0226 01-09-2020 

27 Priyanka Kaundal  7th  17BPD0227 01-09-2020 
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28 Rajni Thakur  7th  17BPD0228 01-09-2020 

29 Sahil Thakur  7th  17BPD0229 01-09-2020 

30 Saima Rafiq 7th  17BPD0230 01-09-2020 

31 Sakshi Chauhan  7th  17BPD0231 01-09-2020 

32 Samriti 7th  17BPD0232 01-09-2020 

33 Shubham Gautam  7th  17BPD0233 01-09-2020 

34 Shubham Srivastava  7th  17BPD0234 01-09-2020 

35 Sumedha sharma  7th  17BPD0235 01-09-2020 

36 Sunita Devi  7th  17BPD0236 01-09-2020 

37 Suray Rajan  7th  17BPD0237 01-09-2020 

38 Vishali  7th  17BPD0238 01-09-2020 

39 Vishesh Gupta  7th  17BPD0239 01-09-2020 

40 Diksha Sharma 7th  18BPL0201 01-09-2020 

41 Manish kumar 7th 18BPL0202 01-09-2020 

42 Rohit Chaudhary 7th  18BPL0204 01-09-2020 

43 Ruchi 7th  18BPL0205 01-09-2020 

44 Sapna kumari 7th  18BPL0308 01-09-2020 
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 Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 38 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 44 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 44 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 40 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2019-20 166 
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 Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aman Kumar 1st 1916141001 31-07-2019 

2 Anil Kumar 1st 1916141003 31-07-2019 

3 Anjana Kumari 1st 1916141004 31-07-2019 

4 Ankita Rani 1st 1916141005 31-07-2019 

5 Arushi Gupta 1st 1916141006 31-07-2019 

6 Deepak Pal 1st 1916141008 31-07-2019 

7 Deepali Sharma 1st 1916141009 31-07-2019 

8 Dharma Nand 1st 1916141010 31-07-2019 

9 Divya Verma 1st 1916141011 31-07-2019 

10 Kalpana Kanwar 1st 1916141012 31-07-2019 

11 Kashish Verma 1st 1916141013 31-07-2019 

12 Komal  1st 1916141014 31-07-2019 

13 Mansi Sharma 1st 1916141015 31-07-2019 

14 Mohit Kumar 1st 1916141016 31-07-2019 

15 Mukesh Kumar 1st 1916141017 31-07-2019 

16 Neeta Chauhan 1st 1916141018 31-07-2019 

17 Nileshwar Kalia 1st 1916141019 31-07-2019 

18 Nishant Sharma 1st 1916141020 31-07-2019 

19 Preeti Devi 1st 1916141021 31-07-2019 

20 Preeti Sharma 1st 1916141022 31-07-2019 

21 Priti Sharma 1st 1916141023 31-07-2019 

22 Rahul 1st 1916141024 31-07-2019 

23 Rahul Deshta 1st 1916141025 31-07-2019 

24 Riya 1st 1916141026 31-07-2019 

25 Sahil 1st 1916141027 31-07-2019 

26 Sahil Thakur 1st 1916141028 31-07-2019 

27 Sahil Thakur 1st 1916141029 31-07-2019 
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28 Saksham Chambyal 1st 1916141030 31-07-2019 

29 Shagun Ranaut 1st 1916141031 31-07-2019 

30 Sheetal 1st 1916141032 31-07-2019 

31 Shiksha Kaushal 1st 1916141033 31-07-2019 

32 Sonali 1st 1916141034 31-07-2019 

33 Sonia 1st 1916141035 31-07-2019 

34 Srishti Sharma 1st 1916141036 31-07-2019 

35 Suresh Kumar 1st 1916141037 31-07-2019 

36 Surjeet Dhiman 1st 1916141038 31-07-2019 

37 Tanvi Pathania 1st 1916141039 31-07-2019 

38 Vanshika Sautha 1st 1916141040 31-07-2019 
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 Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aanchal Chandel  3rd 18BPD0201 31-07-2019 

2 Aishwarya Thakur 3rd 18BPD0202 31-07-2019 

3 Ankit Kumar  3rd 18BPD0203 31-07-2019 

4 Ankita Kumari 3rd 18BPD0204 31-07-2019 

5 Ankita  3rd 18BPD0205 31-07-2019 

6 Aparna Chauhan  3rd 18BPD0206 31-07-2019 

7 Deepika Thakur  3rd 18BPD0207 31-07-2019 

8 Deepanshu Verma  3rd 18BPD0208 31-07-2019 

9 Diksha  3rd 18BPD0209 31-07-2019 

10 Diksha Thakur 3rd 18BPD0210 31-07-2019 

11 Harsh Gautam  3rd 18BPD0211 31-07-2019 

12 Ishan Sharma  3rd 18BPD0212 31-07-2019 

13 Karan Singh  3rd 18BPD0213 31-07-2019 

14 Kailash Chand 3rd 18BPD0214 31-07-2019 

15 Kajal Rani  3rd 18BPD0215 31-07-2019 

16 Kajal Sharma  3rd 18BPD0216 31-07-2019 

17 Komal Dogra  3rd 18BPD0217 31-07-2019 

18 Kritika Bhardwaj 3rd 18BPD0218 31-07-2019 

19 Prince Koundal 3rd 18BPD0219 31-07-2019 

20 Priya Sood  3rd 18BPD0220 31-07-2019 

21 Pradyuman Verma  3rd 18BPD0221 31-07-2019 

22 Puneet Sharma  3rd 18BPD0222 31-07-2019 

23 Rajat Vashist 3rd 18BPD0223 31-07-2019 

24 Ritika Devi 3rd 18BPD0224 31-07-2019 

25 Samriti 3rd 18BPD0225 31-07-2019 

26 Sanjana Thakur 3rd 18BPD0226 31-07-2019 

27 Shagun Rangra  3rd 18BPD0227 31-07-2019 

 

 

http://www.gcprohru.ac.in/
mailto:gcprohru@gmail.com


OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ROHRU 

TEHSIL ROHRU, DISTT. SHIMLA-171207, HIMACHAL PRADESH 

(An ISO 9001:2015 certified institute) 

Recognized by PCI/AICTE; Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh Technical University, Hamirpur 

Telefax: 01781241306, ISO: 9001:2015 Certified Institution 

Web: www.gcprohru.ac.in, e-mail: gcprohru@gmail.com 

Year-wise list of students approved by the affiliating university 

 Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Sheetal Dasta  3rd 18BPD0228 31-07-2019 

29 Sheena  3rd 18BPD0229 31-07-2019 

30 Sidharth 3rd 18BPD0230 31-07-2019 

31 Shikha Goswami 3rd 18BPD0231 31-07-2019 

32 Shubham Kumar  3rd 18BPD0232 31-07-2019 

33 Sudhanshu Paul 3rd 18BPD0233 31-07-2019 

34 Sumridhi Rawat 3rd 18BPD0234 31-07-2019 

35 Swati Dogra 3rd 18BPD0235 31-07-2019 

36 Tanya  3rd 18BPD0236 31-07-2019 

37 Varsha Sharma  3rd 18BPD0237 31-07-2019 

38 Bharti  3rd 1916142001 31-07-2019 

39 Chandini  3rd 1916142002 31-07-2019 

40 Monika  3rd 1916142003 31-07-2019 

41 Neha  3rd 1916142004 31-07-2019 

42 Parul  3rd 1916142005 31-07-2019 

43 Pooja 3rd 1916142006 31-07-2019 

44 Shivani  3rd 1916142007 31-07-2019 
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 Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Abhishek Thakur 5th  17BPD0201 31-07-2019 

2 Adarsh Sharma 5th 17BPD0202 31-07-2019 

3 Aishwarya Singh 5th 17BPD0203 31-07-2019 

4 Ajay Gautam 5th 17BPD0204 31-07-2019 

5 Ajay Kumar 5th 17BPD0205 31-07-2019 

6 Akshay Kumar 5th 17BPD0206 31-07-2019 

7 Aman Bansal  5th 17BPD0207 31-07-2019 

8 Ankita Mehra 5th 17BPD0208 31-07-2019 

9 Anupama  5th 17BPD0209 31-07-2019 

10 Ashish Thakur  5th 17BPD0210 31-07-2019 

11 Chandni Sharma  5th 17BPD0211 31-07-2019 

12 Deepali Thakur  5th 17BPD0212 31-07-2019 

13 Deepanshi Sharma  5th 17BPD0213 31-07-2019 

14 Dixit Thakur  5th 17BPD0214 31-07-2019 

15 Harshita Sood 5th 17BPD0215 31-07-2019 

16 Hem Raj  5th 17BPD0216 31-07-2019 

17 Jagroop Singh  5th 17BPD0217 31-07-2019 

18 Jyoti Prabha  5th 17BPD0218 31-07-2019 

19 Komal  5th 17BPD0219 31-07-2019 

20 Mamta Koundal 5th 17BPD0220 31-07-2019 

21 Mukesh Kumar 5th 17BPD0221 31-07-2019 

22 Munish Kumar 5th 17BPD0222 31-07-2019 

23 Natish 5th 17BPD0223 31-07-2019 

24 Neha Jamwal 5th 17BPD0224 31-07-2019 

25 Nitesh Kumar 5th 17BPD0225 31-07-2019 

26 Paras Attari  5th 17BPD0226 31-07-2019 

27 Priyanka Kaundal  5th 17BPD0227 31-07-2019 
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28 Rajni Thakur  5th 17BPD0228 31-07-2019 

29 Sahil Thakur  5th 17BPD0229 31-07-2019 

30 Saima Rafiq 5th 17BPD0230 31-07-2019 

31 Sakshi Chauhan  5th 17BPD0231 31-07-2019 

32 Samriti 5th 17BPD0232 31-07-2019 

33 Shubham Gautam  5th 17BPD0233 31-07-2019 

34 Shubham Srivastava  5th 17BPD0234 31-07-2019 

35 Sumedha sharma  5th 17BPD0235 31-07-2019 

36 Sunita Devi  5th 17BPD0236 31-07-2019 

37 Suray Rajan  5th 17BPD0237 31-07-2019 

38 Vishali  5th 17BPD0238 31-07-2019 

39 Vishesh Gupta  5th 17BPD0239 31-07-2019 

40 Diksha Sharma 5th 18BPL0201 31-07-2019 

41 Manish kumar 5th 18BPL0202 31-07-2019 

42 Rohit Chaudhary 5th 18BPL0204 31-07-2019 

43 Ruchi 5th 18BPL0205 31-07-2019 

44 Sapna kumari 5th 18BPL0308 31-07-2019 
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 Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aarti Verma  7th  1601403001 31-07-2019 

2 Aastha Sharma 7th  1601403002 31-07-2019 

3 Ajay Sharma 7th  1601403003 31-07-2019 

4 Anshu Kumari  7th  1601403004 31-07-2019 

5 Arshpreet Kaur 7th  1601403005 31-07-2019 

6 Diksha  7th  1601403006 31-07-2019 

7 Jyoti Raghuvanshi 7th  1601403007 31-07-2019 

8 Kiran Thakur 7th  1601403009 31-07-2019 

9 Kumari Kajal 7th  1601403011 31-07-2019 

10 Mukesh Sharma 7th  1601403012 31-07-2019 

11 Neha 7th  1601403013 31-07-2019 

12 Nikita Kumari 7th  1601403014 31-07-2019 

13 Nitasha Chauhan 7th  1601403015 31-07-2019 

14 Parag Mehta 7th  1601403016 31-07-2019 

15 Prachi Chaudhary 7th  1601403017 31-07-2019 

16 Priyanka 7th  1601403018 31-07-2019 

17 Ruchika Sharma 7th  1601403019 31-07-2019 

18 Sandhya Thakur 7th  1601403020 31-07-2019 

19 Shagun Katoch 7th  1601403021 31-07-2019 

20 Shanta Devi 7th  1601403022 31-07-2019 

21 Shivani Dogra 7th  1601403023 31-07-2019 

22 Shivani Verma 7th  1601403025 31-07-2019 

23 Shivani Panwar 7th  1601403026 31-07-2019 

24 Shriya 7th  1601403027 31-07-2019 

25 Shrishti Naryal 7th  1601403028 31-07-2019 

26 Sujata Thakur 7th  1601403029 31-07-2019 

27 Supriya Sharma 7th  1601403030 31-07-2019 
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 Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Tamana Sharma 7th  1601403031 31-07-2019 

29 Tamana Verma 7th  1601403032 31-07-2019 

30 Taniya Swaroop 7th  1601403033 31-07-2019 

31 Tanuja Bhatiya 7th  1601403034 31-07-2019 

32 Tanvi Sharma 7th  1601403035 31-07-2019 

33 Trisha Sharma 7th  1601403036 31-07-2019 

34 Vipin 7th  1601403037 31-07-2019 

35 Yoginder Singh 7th  1601403038 31-07-2019 

36 Aarti Thakur 7th  17BPL0201 31-07-2019 

37 
Khavindra 

Kumari 

7th  
17BPL0202 31-07-2019 

38 Monica  7th  17BPL0203  31-07-2019 

39 Poonam Verma 7th  17BPL0204  31-07-2019 

40 Sarita  7th  17BPL0205  31-07-2019 
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 Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 37 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 44 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 40 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 47 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2018-19 168 
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 Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aanchal Chandel  1st 18BPD0201 31-07-2018 

2 Aishwarya Thakur 1st 18BPD0202 31-07-2018 

3 Ankit Kumar  1st 18BPD0203 31-07-2018 

4 Ankita Kumari 1st 18BPD0204 31-07-2018 

5 Ankita  1st 18BPD0205 31-07-2018 

6 Aparna Chauhan  1st 18BPD0206 31-07-2018 

7 Deepika Thakur  1st 18BPD0207 31-07-2018 

8 Deepanshu Verma  1st 18BPD0208 31-07-2018 

9 Diksha  1st 18BPD0209 31-07-2018 

10 Diksha Thakur 1st 18BPD0210 31-07-2018 

11 Harsh Gautam  1st 18BPD0211 31-07-2018 

12 Ishan Sharma  1st 18BPD0212 31-07-2018 

13 Karan Singh  1st 18BPD0213 31-07-2018 

14 Kailash Chand 1st 18BPD0214 31-07-2018 

15 Kajal Rani  1st 18BPD0215 31-07-2018 

16 Kajal Sharma  1st 18BPD0216 31-07-2018 

17 Komal Dogra  1st 18BPD0217 31-07-2018 

18 Kritika  Bhardwaj 1st 18BPD0218 31-07-2018 

19 Prince Koundal 1st 18BPD0219 31-07-2018 

20 Priya Sood  1st 18BPD0220 31-07-2018 

21 Pradyuman Verma  1st 18BPD0221 31-07-2018 

22 Puneet Sharma  1st 18BPD0222 31-07-2018 

23 Rajat Vashist 1st 18BPD0223 31-07-2018 

24 Ritika Devi 1st 18BPD0224 31-07-2018 

25 Samriti 1st 18BPD0225 31-07-2018 

26 Sanjana Thakur 1st 18BPD0226 31-07-2018 

27 Shagun Rangra  1st 18BPD0227 31-07-2018 
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 Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Sheetal Dasta  1st 18BPD0228 31-07-2018 

29 Sheena  1st 18BPD0229 31-07-2018 

30 Sidharth 1st 18BPD0230 31-07-2018 

31 Shikha Goswami 1st 18BPD0231 31-07-2018 

32 Shubham Kumar  1st 18BPD0232 31-07-2018 

33 Sudhanshu Paul 1st 18BPD0233 31-07-2018 

34 Sumridhi Rawat 1st 18BPD0234 31-07-2018 

35 Swati Dogra 1st 18BPD0235 31-07-2018 

36 Tanya  1st 18BPD0236 31-07-2018 

37 Varsha Sharma  1st 18BPD0237 31-07-2018 
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 Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Abhishek Thakur 3rd 17BPD0201 31-07-2019 

2 Adarsh Sharma 3rd 17BPD0202 31-07-2019 

3 Aishwarya Singh 3rd 17BPD0203 31-07-2019 

4 Ajay Gautam 3rd 17BPD0204 31-07-2019 

5 Ajay Kumar 3rd 17BPD0205 31-07-2019 

6 Akshay Kumar 3rd 17BPD0206 31-07-2019 

7 Aman Bansal  3rd 17BPD0207 31-07-2019 

8 Ankita Mehra 3rd 17BPD0208 31-07-2019 

9 Anupama  3rd 17BPD0209 31-07-2019 

10 Ashish Thakur  3rd 17BPD0210 31-07-2019 

11 Chandni Sharma  3rd 17BPD0211 31-07-2019 

12 Deepali Thakur  3rd 17BPD0212 31-07-2019 

13 Deepanshi Sharma  3rd 17BPD0213 31-07-2019 

14 Dixit Thakur  3rd 17BPD0214 31-07-2019 

15 Harshita Sood 3rd 17BPD0215 31-07-2019 

16 Hem Raj  3rd 17BPD0216 31-07-2019 

17 Jagroop Singh  3rd 17BPD0217 31-07-2019 

18 Jyoti Prabha  3rd 17BPD0218 31-07-2019 

19 Komal  3rd 17BPD0219 31-07-2019 

20 Mamta Koundal 3rd 17BPD0220 31-07-2019 

21 Mukesh Kumar 3rd 17BPD0221 31-07-2019 

22 Munish Kumar 3rd 17BPD0222 31-07-2019 

23 Natish 3rd 17BPD0223 31-07-2019 

24 Neha Jamwal 3rd 17BPD0224 31-07-2019 

25 Nitesh Kumar 3rd 17BPD0225 31-07-2019 

26 Paras Attari  3rd 17BPD0226 31-07-2019 

27 Priyanka Kaundal  3rd 17BPD0227 31-07-2019 
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28 Rajni Thakur  3rd 17BPD0228 31-07-2019 

29 Sahil Thakur  3rd 17BPD0229 31-07-2019 

30 Saima Rafiq 3rd 17BPD0230 31-07-2019 

31 Sakshi Chauhan  3rd 17BPD0231 31-07-2019 

32 Samriti 3rd 17BPD0232 31-07-2019 

33 Shubham Gautam  3rd 17BPD0233 31-07-2019 

34 Shubham Srivastava  3rd 17BPD0234 31-07-2019 

35 Sumedha Sharma  3rd 17BPD0235 31-07-2019 

36 Sunita Devi  3rd 17BPD0236 31-07-2019 

37 Suray Rajan  3rd 17BPD0237 31-07-2019 

38 Vishali  3rd 17BPD0238 31-07-2019 

39 Vishesh Gupta  3rd 17BPD0239 31-07-2019 

40 Diksha Sharma 3rd 18BPL0201 31-07-2019 

41 Manish kumar 3rd 18BPL0202 31-07-2019 

42 Ritika Sharma 3rd 18BPL0203 31-07-2019 

43 Rohit Chaudhary 3rd 18BPL0204 31-07-2019 

44 Ruchi 3rd 18BPL0205 31-07-2019 
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 Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

1 Aarti Verma  5th  1601403001 31-07-2019 

2 Aastha Sharma 5th  1601403002 31-07-2019 

3 Ajay Sharma 5th  1601403003 31-07-2019 

4 Anshu Kumari  5th  1601403004 31-07-2019 

5 Arshpreet Kaur 5th  1601403005 31-07-2019 

6 Diksha  5th  1601403006 31-07-2019 

7 Jyoti Raghuvanshi 5th  1601403007 31-07-2019 

8 Kiran Thakur 5th  1601403009 31-07-2019 

9 Kumari Kajal 5th  1601403011 31-07-2019 

10 Mukesh Sharma 5th  1601403012 31-07-2019 

11 Neha 5th  1601403013 31-07-2019 

12 Nikita Kumari 5th  1601403014 31-07-2019 

13 Nitasha Chauhan 5th  1601403015 31-07-2019 

14 Parag Mehta 5th  1601403016 31-07-2019 

15 Prachi Chaudhary 5th  1601403017 31-07-2019 

16 Priyanka 5th  1601403018 31-07-2019 

17 Ruchika Sharma 5th  1601403019 31-07-2019 

18 Sandhya Thakur 5th  1601403020 31-07-2019 

19 Shagun Katoch 5th  1601403021 31-07-2019 

20 Shanta Devi 5th  1601403022 31-07-2019 

21 Shivani Dogra 5th  1601403023 31-07-2019 

22 Shivani Verma 5th  1601403025 31-07-2019 

23 Shivani Panwar 5th  1601403026 31-07-2019 

24 Shriya 5th  1601403027 31-07-2019 

25 Shrishti Naryal 5th  1601403028 31-07-2019 

26 Sujata Thakur 5th  1601403029 31-07-2019 

27 Supriya Sharma 5th  1601403030 31-07-2019 
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 Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Tamana Sharma 5th  1601403031 31-07-2019 

29 Tamana Verma 5th  1601403032 31-07-2019 

30 Taniya Swaroop 5th  1601403033 31-07-2019 

31 Tanuja Bhatiya 5th  1601403034 31-07-2019 

32 Tanvi Sharma 5th  1601403035 31-07-2019 

33 Trisha Sharma 5th  1601403036 31-07-2019 

34 Vipin 5th  1601403037 31-07-2019 

35 Yoginder Singh 5th  1601403038 31-07-2019 

36 Aarti Thakur 5th  17BPL0201 31-07-2019 

37 
Khavindra 

Kumari 

5th  
17BPL0202 31-07-2019 

38 Monica  5th  17BPL0203  31-07-2019 

39 Poonam Verma 5th  17BPL0204  31-07-2019 

40 Sarita  5th  17BPL0205  31-07-2019 
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1 Alka Kumari  7th  BP5012201 31-07-2018 

2 Aniket Malia 7th  BP5012202 31-07-2018 

3 Anjali Sen 7th  BP5012203 31-07-2018 

4 Ankaj Kumar 7th  BP5012204 31-07-2018 

5 Ankit Sharma  7th  BP5012205 31-07-2018 

6 Banwari Lal 7th  BP5012206 31-07-2018 

7 Chakshu Walia 7th  BP5012207 31-07-2018 

8 Chhveen Bharti 7th  BP5012208 31-07-2018 

9 Diksha Thakur  7th  BP5012209 31-07-2018 

10 Dinesh Kumar 7th  BP5012210 31-07-2018 

11 Dolly Chauhan 7th  BP5012211 31-07-2018 

12 Himanshu 7th  BP5012212 31-07-2018 

13 Ishita Atwal 7th  BP5012213 31-07-2018 

14 Jyoti Thakur 7th  BP5012214 31-07-2018 

15 Kartik  7th  BP5012215 31-07-2018 

16 Kavita Bala 7th  BP5012216 31-07-2018 

17 Komal Guleria 7th  BP5012217 31-07-2018 

18 Lakshita Dogra  7th  BP5012218 31-07-2018 

19 Manpreet Kaur 7th  BP5012219 31-07-2018 

20 Mansi Prashar 7th  BP5012220 31-07-2018 

21 Nancy  7th  BP5012221 31-07-2018 

22 Neha Thakur  7th  BP5012222 31-07-2018 

23 Nitesh 7th  BP5012223 31-07-2018 

24 Oshina 7th  BP5012224 31-07-2018 

25 Pratyancha  7th  BP5012225 31-07-2018 

26 Pulkit Rajan 7th  BP5012226 31-07-2018 

27 Sangeeta Sharma  7th  BP5012227 31-07-2018 
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 Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr. No. Name Semester Student enrolment number  Date of enrolment 

28 Shaliza Kumari 7th  BP5012228 31-07-2018 

29 Shaina Thakur 7th  BP5012229 31-07-2018 

30 Shallu Sharma 7th  BP5012230 31-07-2018 

31 Shamma Praveen 7th  BP5012231 31-07-2018 

32 Shipra Mahal  7th  BP5012232 31-07-2018 

33 Shivani Negi 7th  BP5012233 31-07-2018 

34 Shivani Khagta 7th  BP5012234 31-07-2018 

35 Shubham Sharma 7th  BP5012235 31-07-2018 

36 Smiley  7th  BP5012236 31-07-2018 

37 Sumit Mehta  7th  BP5012237 31-07-2018 

38 Virender Kumar  7th  BP5012239 31-07-2018 

39 Yogesh Kumar 7th  BP5012240 31-07-2018 

40 Deeksha Sharma 7th  1611411501 31-07-2018 

41 Deepika kumari 7th  1611411502 31-07-2018 

42 Indu Kumari 7th  1611411503 31-07-2018 

43 Palkin Walia 7th  1611411504 31-07-2018 

44 Pragati Dhiman 7th  1611411505 31-07-2018 

45 Priya  7th  1611411506 31-07-2018 

46 Shalu  7th  1611411507 31-07-2018 

47 Shalu Kashyap 7th  1611411508 31-07-2018 
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 Academic Year 2017-18 

Sr. No. Program name Semester Number of students 

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy 1st 39 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy 3rd 40 

3 Bachelor of Pharmacy 5th 47 

4 Bachelor of Pharmacy 7th 46 

Total Number of Students in Academic Year 2017-18 172 
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1 Abhishek Thakur 1st  17BPD0201 31-07-2017 

2 Adarsh Sharma 1st  17BPD0202 31-07-2017 

3 Aishwarya Singh 1st  17BPD0203 31-07-2017 

4 Ajay Gautam 1st  17BPD0204 31-07-2017 

5 Ajay Kumar 1st  17BPD0205 31-07-2017 

6 Akshay Kumar 1st  17BPD0206 31-07-2017 

7 Aman Bansal  1st  17BPD0207 31-07-2017 

8 Ankita Mehra 1st  17BPD0208 31-07-2017 

9 Anupama  1st  17BPD0209 31-07-2017 

10 Ashish Thakur  1st  17BPD0210 31-07-2017 

11 Chandni Sharma  1st  17BPD0211 31-07-2017 

12 Deepali Thakur  1st  17BPD0212 31-07-2017 

13 Deepanshi Sharma  1st  17BPD0213 31-07-2017 

14 Dixit Thakur  1st  17BPD0214 31-07-2017 

15 Harshita Sood 1st  17BPD0215 31-07-2017 

16 Hem Raj  1st  17BPD0216 31-07-2017 

17 Jagroop Singh  1st  17BPD0217 31-07-2017 

18 Jyoti Prabha  1st  17BPD0218 31-07-2017 

19 Komal  1st  17BPD0219 31-07-2017 

20 Mamta Koundal 1st  17BPD0220 31-07-2017 

21 Mukesh Kumar 1st  17BPD0221 31-07-2017 

22 Munish Kumar 1st  17BPD0222 31-07-2017 

23 Natish 1st  17BPD0223 31-07-2017 

24 Neha Jamwal 1st  17BPD0224 31-07-2017 

25 Nitesh Kumar 1st  17BPD0225 31-07-2017 

26 Paras Attari  1st  17BPD0226 31-07-2017 

27 Priyanka Kaundal  1st  17BPD0227 31-07-2017 
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28 Rajni Thakur  1st  17BPD0228 31-07-2017 

29 Sahil Thakur  1st  17BPD0229 31-07-2017 

30 Saima Rafiq 1st  17BPD0230 31-07-2017 

31 Sakshi Chauhan  1st  17BPD0231 31-07-2017 

32 Samriti 1st  17BPD0232 31-07-2017 

33 Shubham Gautam  1st  17BPD0233 31-07-2017 

34 Shubham Srivastava  1st  17BPD0234 31-07-2017 

35 Sumedha Sharma  1st  17BPD0235 31-07-2017 

36 Sunita Devi  1st  17BPD0236 31-07-2017 

37 Suray Rajan  1st  17BPD0237 31-07-2017 

38 Vishali  1st  17BPD0238 31-07-2017 

39 Vishesh Gupta  1st  17BPD0239 31-07-2017 
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1 Aarti Verma  3rd 1601403001 31-07-2017 

2 Aastha Sharma 3rd 1601403002 31-07-2017 

3 Ajay Sharma 3rd 1601403003 31-07-2017 

4 Anshu Kumari  3rd 1601403004 31-07-2017 

5 Arshpreet Kaur 3rd 1601403005 31-07-2017 

6 Diksha  3rd 1601403006 31-07-2017 

7 Jyoti Raghuvanshi 3rd 1601403007 31-07-2017 

8 Kiran Thakur 3rd 1601403009 31-07-2017 

9 Kumari Kajal 3rd 1601403011 31-07-2017 

10 Mukesh Sharma 3rd 1601403012 31-07-2017 

11 Neha 3rd 1601403013 31-07-2017 

12 Nikita Kumari 3rd 1601403014 31-07-2017 

13 Nitasha Chauhan 3rd 1601403015 31-07-2017 

14 Parag Mehta 3rd 1601403016 31-07-2017 

15 Prachi Chaudhary 3rd 1601403017 31-07-2017 

16 Priyanka 3rd 1601403018 31-07-2017 

17 Ruchika Sharma 3rd 1601403019 31-07-2017 

18 Sandhya Thakur 3rd 1601403020 31-07-2017 

19 Shagun Katoch 3rd 1601403021 31-07-2017 

20 Shanta Devi 3rd 1601403022 31-07-2017 

21 Shivani Dogra 3rd 1601403023 31-07-2017 

22 Shivani Verma 3rd 1601403025 31-07-2017 

23 Shivani Panwar 3rd 1601403026 31-07-2017 

24 Shriya 3rd 1601403027 31-07-2017 

25 Shrishti Naryal 3rd 1601403028 31-07-2017 

26 Sujata Thakur 3rd 1601403029 31-07-2017 

27 Supriya Sharma 3rd 1601403030 31-07-2017 
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28 Tamana Sharma 3rd 1601403031 31-07-2017 

29 Tamana Verma 3rd 1601403032 31-07-2017 

30 Taniya Swaroop 3rd 1601403033 31-07-2017 

31 Tanuja Bhatiya 3rd 1601403034 31-07-2017 

32 Tanvi Sharma 3rd 1601403035 31-07-2017 

33 Trisha Sharma 3rd 1601403036 31-07-2017 

34 Vipin 3rd 1601403037 31-07-2017 

35 Yoginder Singh 3rd 1601403038 31-07-2017 

36 Aarti Thakur 3rd 17BPL0201 31-07-2017 

37 Khavindra Kumari 3rd 17BPL0202 31-07-2017 

38 Monica  3rd 17BPL0203  31-07-2017 

39 Poonam Verma 3rd 17BPL0204  31-07-2017 

40 Sarita  3rd 17BPL0205  31-07-2017 
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1 Alka Kumari  5th BP5012201 31-07-2017 

2 Aniket Malia 5th BP5012202 31-07-2017 

3 Anjali Sen 5th BP5012203 31-07-2017 

4 Ankaj Kumar 5th BP5012204 31-07-2017 

5 Ankit Sharma  5th BP5012205 31-07-2017 

6 Banwari Lal 5th BP5012206 31-07-2017 

7 Chakshu Walia 5th BP5012207 31-07-2017 

8 Chhveen Bharti 5th BP5012208 31-07-2017 

9 Diksha Thakur  5th BP5012209 31-07-2017 

10 Dinesh Kumar 5th BP5012210 31-07-2017 

11 Dolly Chauhan 5th BP5012211 31-07-2017 

12 Himanshu 5th BP5012212 31-07-2017 

13 Ishita Atwal 5th BP5012213 31-07-2017 

14 Jyoti Thakur 5th BP5012214 31-07-2017 

15 Kartik  5th BP5012215 31-07-2017 

16 Kavita Bala 5th BP5012216 31-07-2017 

17 Komal Guleria 5th BP5012217 31-07-2017 

18 Lakshita Dogra  5th BP5012218 31-07-2017 

19 Manpreet Kaur 5th BP5012219 31-07-2017 

20 Mansi Prashar 5th BP5012220 31-07-2017 

21 Nancy  5th BP5012221 31-07-2017 

22 Neha Thakur  5th BP5012222 31-07-2017 

23 Nitesh 5th BP5012223 31-07-2017 

24 Oshina 5th BP5012224 31-07-2017 

25 Pratyancha  5th BP5012225 31-07-2017 

26 Pulkit Rajan 5th BP5012226 31-07-2017 

27 Sangeeta Sharma  5th BP5012227 31-07-2017 
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28 Shaliza Kumari 5th  BP5012228 31-07-2017 

29 Shaina Thakur 5th BP5012229 31-07-2017 

30 Shallu Sharma 5th BP5012230 31-07-2017 

31 Shamma Praveen 5th BP5012231 31-07-2017 

32 Shipra Mahal  5th BP5012232 31-07-2017 

33 Shivani Negi 5th BP5012233 31-07-2017 

34 Shivani Khagta 5th BP5012234 31-07-2017 

35 Shubham Sharma 5th BP5012235 31-07-2017 

36 Smiley  5th BP5012236 31-07-2017 

37 Sumit Mehta  5th BP5012237 31-07-2017 

38 Virender Kumar  5th BP5012239 31-07-2017 

39 Yogesh Kumar 5th BP5012240 31-07-2017 

40 Deeksha Sharma 5th 1611411501 31-07-2017 

41 Deepika kumari 5th 1611411502 31-07-2017 

42 Indu Kumari 5th 1611411503 31-07-2017 

43 Palkin Walia 5th 1611411504 31-07-2017 

44 Pragati Dhiman 5th 1611411505 31-07-2017 

45 Priya  5th 1611411506 31-07-2017 

46 Shalu  5th 1611411507 31-07-2017 

47 Shalu Kashyap 5th 1611411508 31-07-2017 
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1 Aashish sharma 7th  BP4010251 31-07-2017 

2 Abhivek 7th  BP4010252 31-07-2017 

3 Amandeep 7th  BP4010253 31-07-2017 

4 Deepika  7th  BP4010254 31-07-2017 

5 Dhiraj Thakur 7th  BP4010255 31-07-2017 

6 Diksha Sharma 7th  BP4010256 31-07-2017 

7 Garima Sharma  7th  BP4010257 31-07-2017 

8 Karan Singh 7th  BP4010258 31-07-2017 

9 Karuna Kumari 7th  BP4010259 31-07-2017 

10 Kritika Atwal  7th  BP4010260 31-07-2017 

11 Manisha Sharma 7th  BP4010261 31-07-2017 

12 Meena Devi 7th  BP4010263 31-07-2017 

13 Navneet Thakur 7th  BP4010264 31-07-2017 

14 Neha Masta  7th  BP4010265 31-07-2017 

15 Nitin Kumar 7th  BP4010266 31-07-2017 

16 Pallvi Manswalia 7th  BP4010267 31-07-2017 

17 Rashi Sharma 7th  BP4010269 31-07-2017 

18 Payal  7th  BP4010270 31-07-2017 

19 Saloni Rahi 7th  BP4010271 31-07-2017 

20 Samriti Saklani 7th  BP4010272 31-07-2017 

21 Saurav Sharma  7th  BP4010273 31-07-2017 

22 Shilpa Kumari 7th  BP4010274 31-07-2017 

23 Shweta Awasthi  7th  BP4010275 31-07-2017 

24 Sobhana Thakur 7th  BP4010276 31-07-2017 

25 Sumit Kondal  7th  BP4010277 31-07-2017 

26 Tamanna Poswal 7th  BP4010278 31-07-2017 

27 Vasundhara Sahi  7th  BP4010279 31-07-2017 
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28 Laksha Devi  7th  BP4010281 31-07-2017 

29 Munish Choudhary 7th  BP4010282 31-07-2017 

30 Nisha 7th  BP4010283 31-07-2017 

31 Pooja Kumari 7th  BP4010284 31-07-2017 

32 Priya Kaundal  7th  BP4010285 31-07-2017 

33 Rajat Sharma 7th  BP4010286 31-07-2017 

34 Rishav Singh  7th  BP4010287 31-07-2017 

35 Shivali Salooria  7th  BP4010288 31-07-2017 

36 Shubham Thakur  7th  BP4010289 31-07-2017 

37 Sudhanshu Shekhar 7th  BP4010290 31-07-2017 

38 Arpna Devi  7th  BPL5012841 31-07-2017 

39 Durga Devi 7th  BPL5012842 31-07-2017 

40 Manju Bala 7th  BPL5012843 31-07-2017 

41 Manorma Kumari  7th  BPL5012845 31-07-2017 

42 Mohit Kumar 7th  BPL5012846 31-07-2017 

43 Poonam  7th  BPL5012847 31-07-2017 

44 Shruti Choudhary 7th  BPL5012848 31-07-2017 

45 Shubham Sharma 7th  BPL5012849 31-07-2017 

46 Vinay Kumar 7th  BPL5012850 31-07-2017 
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